
2025 - U18 Boys Nationals - A Section
30 Jun - 5 Jul 2025
Pietermaritzburg

Appointment Sheet - 3 July 2025

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
24 03 Jul 2025 07:30 Pool B Maritzburg College

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Boland A White Black Yellow Red

Southern Free State A Navy Navy Green Yellow
Umpires JORDAAN Chester (RSA) VON HOESSLIN Jonathan (RSA)

Reserve Umpire NEVELING Brandon (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
25 03 Jul 2025 08:55 Pool B Maritzburg College

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Northern Blues A Navy Blue Navy Blue Navy Blue Orange

Western Province B White And Sky Blue Sky Blue White Pink
Umpires LUSIBA Siyabonga (RSA) RIDDLE Brian (RSA)

Reserve Umpire LOUBSER Roche (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
26 03 Jul 2025 10:20 Pool B Maritzburg College

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
KZN Coastals A Black Black Black Green

Southern Gauteng B Yellow Blue Yellow Red
Umpires FOURIE Chad (RSA) FERGUSON Liam (RSA)

Reserve Umpire SMITH Ruben (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
27 03 Jul 2025 11:45 Pool A St Anne's Lower

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Southern Gauteng A Blue Blue Blue Green

KZN Coastals B White White White Red
Umpires PITOUT Jarred (RSA) NEVELING Brandon (RSA)

Reserve Umpire VON HOESSLIN Jonathan (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges CRAWFORD Abigail (RSA) SEBASTIAN Tiana (RSA)

Technical Officer MARONEY Kuan (RSA)

Tournament Director
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2025 - U18 Boys Nationals - A Section
30 Jun - 5 Jul 2025
Pietermaritzburg

Appointment Sheet - 3 July 2025

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
28 03 Jul 2025 13:10 Pool A St Anne's Lower

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Eastern Province A Red Red Red White

Boland B Black Black Black Green
Umpires STRICKETT Mark (RSA) BUTLER Shandré (RSA)

Reserve Umpire RIDDLE Brian (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges SEBASTIAN Tiana (RSA) NERO Payton (RSA)

Technical Officer JOUBERT Ansie (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
29 03 Jul 2025 14:35 Pool A St Anne's Lower

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Western Province A White/royal Blue Blocks Royal Blue Red With White Stripes Red

KZN Inland A Jade Green White Green Yellow
Umpires JORDAAN Chester (RSA) SMITH Ruben (RSA)

Reserve Umpire FERGUSON Liam (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges VAN BREDA Lyn (Rsa) SIELING Kokkie (RSA)

Technical Officer JOUBERT Ansie (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
30 03 Jul 2025 16:00 Pool B Maritzburg College

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Southern Free State A White Green Green Black

Northern Blues A Sky Blue Navy Blue Sky Blue Green
Umpires LOUBSER Roche (RSA) BUYS Marnu (RSA)

Reserve Umpire LUSIBA Siyabonga (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer
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Tournament Director
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